
1 才  福  亜莉咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 11.48 5.12 6.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 0 -1 -2 -1

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.15 1.21-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 1F! ! 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

5.36 5.12

Skating Skills 1.20 1.902.25 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.752.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.652.00 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

6.36

2 伊  藤  夢  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 9.23 3.85 5.58 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.07 1.210 0 0 -2 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.190 1 0 2 1

4.38 3.85

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.451.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.651.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

5.58

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 吉  本  遥  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 9.11 2.69 6.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 0 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 1 1 1

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.081 1 0 1 1

2.60 2.69

Skating Skills 1.20 1.802.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.802.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.50

6.42

4 太  田  夢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 8.10 2.94 5.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.990 -3 -1 0 -1

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -1 0 -1 -2

3.10 2.94

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.551.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

5.16
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5 小  寺  美  夕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 8.03 3.53 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.26 0.62-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 0 -1 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

3.88 3.53

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.301.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.50

6 高  橋  沙  羅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 7.85 2.77 5.28 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 0 -2 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3.48 2.77

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.352.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.451.75 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

5.28

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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